

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
3rd Year Maintenance Cost				
1st or A/c Bu:-				
Abstract of Cost				
Name of work:- Maintenance of Road from Kanjan Panchayat				
REO Road Dharba Sima Se Kamak				
Tola Hote Huve Purbi Kosi				
Tatbandh Tak.				
Block:- Raghopus, Dist:- Supaul				
Agency:- Sri Govind Kumar				
Agreement No & Date:- 03 SADA/2016-17				
Date of Maintenance:- 30-5-2019				

To 29-05-2020

Date of Measurement:-

Items of work:-

(1) Restoration of Rain Culch:-

... do - do - - - all comp. job.

Atty vide T.M.B Page No. (44)

Item No: (1) Qty = 106.29 m³@ Rs 320.81/m³ ... Rs 34098.89

(2) Making up of Berms/shoulder

... do - do - - all comp. job.

Atty vide T.M.B Page No. (44)

Item No: (2) Qty = 590.62 m²@ Rs 49.76/m² ... Rs 29389.25

(3) Repair of Pot hole filled:-

Continuation

Atty vide T.M.B Page No. (44) = 4.93 m³@ Rs 1113.40/m³ ... Rs 52566.38

Rs 116054.52

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
			816	116654.52
(4) Patch repair over pot hole with				
Premium Cement. do do. all combined				
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (45)				
Item No. (5) Qty = 63.52 m ²				
@ Rs 299.30/m ² = Rs 19011.53				
(5) Patch repair over bituminous				
Surface with do.				
do. do. all comp Job				
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (45)				
Item No. (5) Qty = 63.52 m ²				
@ Rs 322.15/m ² = Rs 20462.96				
(6) Maintenance of C.D. work				
H.P. Culvert. do. do. all comp Job				
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (45)				
Item No. (6) Qty = 2 nos				
@ Rs 903.42/each = Rs 1806.84				
(7) White washing of parapet				
wall of C.D. work do.				
do. do. all comp Job				
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (45) = 42.00 m ²				
@ Rs 13.23 m ² = Rs 555.66				
Deduction As per Agreement				
10% below = Rs 157891.51				
Rs 157891.51				
10% below = Rs 157891.51				
Rs 142102.97				
Amount				
Rs 142102.97				
Signature				
Continuation				

981/24 BM 1/121